
Original

Original

ADAMPARK0001
Master No.

4/21/2007GREG E. GROUND Net 30

Adam Park Resort

1

BKO1006

Adam Park Resort

4/21/2007

            323 
Purchase Order No. Customer ID Salesperson ID Shipping Method Payment Terms Req Ship Date

Quantity Item Number Description UOM Discount Unit Price Ext. Price

Ship To:Bill To:

Back Order
Date
Page

P.O. Box 1391
Indianapolis IN    46206-1391

Suite 63
14 Chestnut Drive
Indianapolis IN    46206-1391

        $0.00         $109.95           $329.85 ANSW-PAN-1450 Panache KX-T1450 answer Each           3 

$329.85 
$0.00 

$23.10 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$352.95 

Subtotal
Misc

Freight
Tax

Trade Discount
Total

Back Order
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