Wellspring Software PrintBoss

Back Order

Back Order Date Page

BKO1006 4/21/2007 1

445 SOVEREIGN COURT MANCHESTER, MO 63011 www.printboss.com

Bill To:

Adam Park Resort P.O. Box 1391 Indianapolis IN 46206-1391

Ship To:

Adam Park Resort Suite 63 14 Chestnut Drive Indianapolis IN 46206-1391

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID		Salesperson IDShipping MethodGREG E.GROUND			Payment Terms Net 30		Req Ship Date	Master No.
		ADAMPARK0001				UON		Discount	4/21/2007	323
Quantity 3	Item Num ANSW-PA		Pan	cription ache KX-T1450 answe	۲	Each		\$0.00	Unit Price \$109.95	Ext. Price \$329.85
					DI E					
			0	SAM	FF					
								944		
								Subtotal		\$329.85
								Misc		\$0.00
								Тах		\$23.10
								Freight		\$0.00
								Trade Dis	count	\$0.00
								Total		\$352.95
				C	Driginal					Printed from Dynamics through PrintBo